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ABIERTO ESPADA FEMENINO 
Pool 1 

 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Munic. 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
V/M 

 
TD-
TR 

 
TD 

Anadyx 
Félix 

 
FG 

 V 3 V 4 V V 4/6 6 27 

Alejandra 
Vela 

 
Toa Baja 

2  V V 3 0 0 2/6 -12 15 

Steffany 
Ramos 

 
Carolina 

V 3  1 1 2 4 1/6 -12 16 

Génesis 
López 

 
Carolina 

3 4 V  4 0 1 1/6 -9 17 

Margarita 
Díaz 

 
Ponce 

V V V V  4 2 4/6 4 26 

Paola 
Arango 

 
FG 

4 V V V V  V4 5/6 14 28 

Milagros 
Díaz 

 
Ponce 

2 V V V V 3  4/6 9 25 

 
 



   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ABIERTO ESPADA FEMENINO 
Pool 2 

 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Munic. 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
V/M 

 
TD-
TR 

 
TD 

Marangely  
Moreno 

 
FG 

 V 4 V V 3 V 4/6 10 27 

Diana 
Vargas 

 
Toa Baja 

1  4 4 2 0 0 0/6 -19 11 

Chastiti 
Vazquez 

 
Toa Baja 

V V  V V 2 2 4/6 -1 24 

Adriana 
Diaz 

 
FG 

2 V 3  3 2 2 1/6 -12 17 

Ivette  
Morales 

 
Carolina 

1 V 4 V  0 3 2/6 -6 18 

Elinette 
Diaz 

 
Carolina 

V V V V V  4 5/6 17 29 

Jackeline 
Negron  

 
Sparta 

3 V V V V V  5/6 11 27 

 
 



   

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ESPADA FEMENINO ABIERTO 
CLASIFICACION GENERAL FINAL 

 

LUGAR NOMBRE MUNICIPIO 
Oro Marangely Moreno FG 

Plata Paola Arango FG 

Bronce Elinette Díaz Carolina 

Bronce Jackeline Negrón Sparta 

5 Milagros Díaz Ponce 
6 Anadys Félix FG 
7 Margarita Díaz Ponce 
8 Chastiti Vázquez Toa Baja 
9 Ivette Morales Carolina 
10 Alejandra Vela Toa Baja 
11 Génesis López Carolina 
12 Adriana Díaz FG 
13 Steffany Ramos Carolina 
14 Diana Vargas Toa Baja 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


